
 

Faculty & Staff Directory 
 at the Erma Byrd Higher Education Center  

 

Name Phone  Email  Room  
 

  Bluefield State University Beckley Site Administration Office Suite 

 

Catherine Fox, Administrative Assistant 

 

(304) 255-5812 

 

cfox@bluefieldstate.edu 
 

W11 

Dr. Ted Lewis, President, BSU Beckley (304) 327-4334 tlewis@bluefieldstate.edu W11A 

 

Bluefield State University School of Nursing and Allied Health 

Dr. Angela Lambert, Dean (304) 327-4141 alambert@bluefieldstate.edu Main Campus 

Sandy Wynn, Director, Nursing (304) 327-4213 swynn@bluefieldstate.edu Main Campus 

Amy Atwell, Director, Radiology/Imaging (304) 327-4145 albennett@bluefieldstate.edu Main Campus 

 

Bluefield State University Radiologic Technology Faculty 

Amy Bennett 

Vanessa Godfrey 

Amanda Quesenberry 

Jason Stafford 

 

(304) 929-5452 

albennett@bluefieldstate.edu 

vgodfrey@bluefieldstate.edu 
aquesenberry@bluefieldstate.edu 

jstafford@bluefieldstate.edu 

 

E23 

 

 

Bluefield State University Nursing Faculty 

Billy Davis (304) 929-5453 bdavis@bluefieldstate.edu E24 

Tiffanie Snyder (304) 929-5454 tsnyder@bluefieldstate.edu E24 

Sally Sale  

Cheryl Winter 

(304) 929-5455 

(304) 929-5456 

ssale@bluefieldstate.edu  

cwinter@bluefieldstate.edu 

E25 

E25 

TBA (304) 929-5457 TBA E26 

Katherine St. Clair (304) 929-5492 kstclair@bluefieldstate.edu E26 

 

Bluefield State University Faculty Office 

TBA (304) 929-1002 TBA E27 

 

Bluefield State University Student Services  

 

For Student Services office hours at the 

Erma Byrd Higher Education Center, 

click the calendar link in the box below. 

 

(304) 929-5490 – Student Services Reception  

(304) 817-4757 – Student Services 

(304) 817-4758 – Student Services 

 

 

W11C 

 
Student Services Calendar Link:   https://bluefieldstate.edu/resources/academic-success-center/service-calendars 

 
Revised on 07/13/2023 by Lisa Moten 

mailto:cfox@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:tlewis@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:alambert@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:swynn@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:albennett@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:albennett@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:vgodfrey@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:aquesenberry@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:bdavis@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:tsnyder@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:ssale@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:cwinter@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:dtonelli@bluefieldstate.edu
mailto:kstclair@bluefieldstate.edu
https://bluefieldstate.edu/resources/academic-success-center/service-calendars

